
2011 Korea HG League

Page 1Printed: 2011-10-06 18:43

Legend: NYP = Not yet processed, ABS = Not present at start, DNF = Did not launch, * = Read comment on comments page, ? = Result estimated

KHL_5Round_1Task at 2011-10-01

KHL_5Round_1Task
TO     0.0 km TAKEOFF GUJAEBONG
1     0.0 km TAKEOFF GUJAEBONG (SS - Start of Speed Section)
2     2.7 km LAND PYEONGSARI
3     8.9 km CHILSUNGBONG
4    15.1 km LAND PYEONGSARI
5    21.3 km CHILSUNGBONG
6    31.5 km MAEBONG_
7    41.7 km CHILSUNGBONG
8    54.8 km MT. PAEGUN
GOAL    61.8 km LAND PYEONGSARI (ES -End of Speed Section)
 
Place Nr Name Region SS ES Time km/h km P km P Dep. P km/h P Arr. Total

1     53 JANG, Dongsun (Moyes Lite speed RS) KOR   29.4  898.2   17.5    0.0    0.0  916
2     24 KIM, Jonghwan (Icaro Z9) KOR   28.9  887.7   15.0    0.0    0.0  903
3     34 CHOI, Kunsoo (Airborne Climax2) KOR   28.8  885.1    9.1    0.0    0.0  894
3     23 HWANG, Euibong (Wills Wing T2) KOR   28.6  878.7   15.2    0.0    0.0  894
5      3 HWANG, Daeyeun (Icaro Z8) KOR   28.5  874.9   14.2    0.0    0.0  889
6     14 JANG, Bokeun (Wills Wing T2) KOR   28.4  870.6   15.4    0.0    0.0  886
7     26 MOON, Jeasun (Icaro Z9) KOR   28.4  870.6   14.1    0.0    0.0  885
8     98 PARK, Gilyong (Aeros Stealth) KOR   28.2  859.7   15.4    0.0    0.0  875
9     33 LEE, Jun (Icaro Easy) KOR   28.1  853.7   10.2    0.0    0.0  864
10     10 MIN, Daeku (Icaro Laminar) KOR   27.7  827.4    9.2    0.0    0.0  837
11     20 CHOI, Changwon (Aeros Dicuss) KOR Minimum distance set to   5.0 km    4.7  133.5    2.0    0.0    0.0  135
12     36 KIM, Sukwon (Moyes Lite speed RS) KOR Minimum distance set to   5.0 km    2.8  133.5    0.4    0.0    0.0  134
13      5 HAN, Sangil (Icaro Z8) KOR ABS    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
13     21 HAN, Kiryong (Moyes Lite speed) KOR ABS    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
13     50 KIM, Sungchong (Aeros Combat 2) KOR ABS    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
13     51 MUN, Myeongju (Icaro Z8) KOR ABS    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
13     22 SEA, Taewoo (Icaro Z8) KOR ABS    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
13     99 SON, Konsou (Moyes Lite speed S) KOR ABS    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
13     77 KIM, Changsub (Moyes Lite speed) KOR ABS    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0

 



2011 Korea HG League

Page 2Printed: 2011-10-06 18:43

Legend: NYP = Not yet processed, ABS = Not present at start, DNF = Did not launch, * = Read comment on comments page, ? = Result estimated

KHL_5Round_1Task at 2011-10-01

1.000
1.000
0.998
0.998

Day Quality
C Launch:
C Distance:
C Time:
Day Quality:

5.0 km
30.0 km
1.0 h
20.0 %

Formula Parameter
Minimum Distance:
Nominal Distance:
Nominal Time:
Nominal Goal:

19
7
12
12
0
0
2

Pilots
Total:
Absent:
Present:
Launched:
Reached End of Speed Section:
Reached Distance Goal:
Minimum Distance Assigned:

295.0 km
24.6 km
29.4 km
0.00 km/h

Tops
Sum of Flown Distances:
Average Distance of Launched Pilots:
Maximum Distance:
Maximum Speed:
Fastest Time:
Earliest Start Time With Goal Reached:
First in Goal:

292.5
0.900
898.2
69.9
17.5
12.5
998.0
943.7

Scoring
Task Weight
Distance Weight:
Available Distance Points:
Available Time Points:
Available Departure Points:
Available Arrival Points:
Total Available Points:
Winner Points:

Scoring formula: GAP Version 2002General Task Statistics


