KHL_5Round_1Task at 2011-10-01

2011 Korea HG League

KHL_5Ro	und_1Task	
TO	0.0 km	TAKEOFF GUJAEBONG
1	0.0 km	TAKEOFF GUJAEBONG (SS - Start of Speed Section)
2	2.7 km	LAND PYEONGSARI
3	8.9 km	CHILSUNGBONG
4	15.1 km	LAND PYEONGSARI
5	21.3 km	CHILSUNGBONG
6	31.5 km	MAEBONG_
7	41.7 km	CHILSUNGBONG
8	54.8 km	MT. PAEGUN
GOAL	61.8 km	LAND PYEONGSARI (ES -End of Speed Section)

Place	Nr	Name	Region	SS ES	Time	km	/h km	P km	P Dep.	P km/h	P Arr.	Total
1		3 JANG, Dongsun (Moyes Lite speed RS)	KOR				29.4	898.2	17.5	0.0	0.0	916
2	2	4 KIM, Jonghwan (Icaro Z9)	KOR				28.9	887.7	15.0	0.0	0.0	903
3	3	4 CHOI, Kunsoo (Airborne Climax2)	KOR				28.8	885.1	9.1	0.0	0.0	894
3	2	3 HWANG, Euibong (Wills Wing T2)	KOR				28.6	878.7	15.2	0.0	0.0	894
5		3 HWANG, Daeyeun (Icaro Z8)	KOR				28.5	874.9	14.2	0.0	0.0	889
6	•	4 JANG, Bokeun (Wills Wing T2)	KOR				28.4	870.6	15.4	0.0	0.0	886
7	2	6 MOON, Jeasun (Icaro Z9)	KOR				28.4	870.6	14.1	0.0	0.0	885
8	Ş	8 PARK, Gilyong (Aeros Stealth)	KOR				28.2	859.7	15.4	0.0	0.0	875
9	3	3 LEE, Jun (Icaro Easy)	KOR				28.1	853.7	10.2	0.0	0.0	864
10	•	0 MIN, Daeku (Icaro Laminar)	KOR				27.7	827.4	9.2	0.0	0.0	837
11	2	0 CHOI, Changwon (Aeros Dicuss)	KOR	Minimum distan	nce set to 5.0 km	m	4.7	133.5	2.0	0.0	0.0	135
12	3	6 KIM, Sukwon (Moyes Lite speed RS)	KOR	Minimum distan	nce set to 5.0 km	m	2.8	133.5	0.4	0.0	0.0	134
13		5 HAN, Sangil (Icaro Z8)	KOR	ABS			0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0
13	2	1 HAN, Kiryong (Moyes Lite speed)	KOR	ABS			0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0
13	5	0 KIM, Sungchong (Aeros Combat 2)	KOR	ABS			0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0
13	5	1 MUN, Myeongju (Icaro Z8)	KOR	ABS			0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0
13	2	2 SEA, Taewoo (Icaro Z8)	KOR	ABS			0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0
13	Ş	9 SON, Konsou (Moyes Lite speed S)	KOR	ABS			0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0
13	7	7 KIM, Changsub (Moyes Lite speed)	KOR	ABS			0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0

Legend: NYP = Not yet processed, ABS = Not present at start, DNF = Did not launch, * = Read comment on comments page, ? = Result estimated



2011 Korea HG League

KHL_5Round_1Task at 2011-10-01

General Task Statistics

Ρ	i	lots	

Total: 19
Absent: 7
Present: 12
Launched: 12
Reached End of Speed Section: 0
Reached Distance Goal: 0
Minimum Distance Assigned: 2

Tops

Sum of Flown Distances: 295.0 km

Average Distance of Launched Pilots: 24.6 km

Maximum Distance: 29.4 km

Maximum Speed: 0.00 km/h

Fastest Time:

Earliest Start Time With Goal Reached:

First in Goal:

Scoring formula: GAP Version 2002

Formula Parameter

Minimum Distance:	5.0 km
Nominal Distance:	30.0 km
Nominal Time:	1.0 h
Nominal Goal:	20.0 %

Day Quality

C Launch:	1.000
C Distance:	1.000
C Time:	0.998
Day Quality:	0.998

Scoring

Task Weight	292.5
Distance Weight:	0.900
Available Distance Points:	898.2
Available Time Points:	69.9
Available Departure Points:	17.5
Available Arrival Points:	12.5
Total Available Points:	998.0
Winner Points:	943.7

Legend: NYP = Not yet processed, ABS = Not present at start, DNF = Did not launch, * = Read comment on comments page, ? = Result estimated



Page 2